Team
Beach Bums

Ladies and, uh?

Spike it how you like it
Go Green !

Church of Bob Ross
Beach Bs

Here for the Beers
Balls Deep

Ballz Deep

June 12th, 2018

Standings

TuFF6s - Spring 18

Won
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.889
.875
.625
571
571
.500
.250
.125
11

GF
19

20
14
15
12
11

GA

10

13
16
20
22
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