Standings

TuFF6s - Spring 18

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
Beach Bums	8	1	0	.889	19	8
Ladies and, uh?	7	1	0	.875	20	4
Spike it how you like it	5	3	0	.625	14	10
Go Green !	4	3	0	.571	15	6
Church of Bob Ross	4	3	0	.571	12	9
Beach Bs	4	4	0	.500	11	13
Here for the Beers	2	6	0	.250	8	16
Balls Deep	1	7	0	.125	4	20
Ballz Deep	1	8	0	.111	5	22